
IV RALLY DELS CARRILLETS

08/09/2018 23:48:20
Classificació Provisional TR 01-04
POS  DORS CLA Pilot/Copilot TOTAL CH CS1A
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1 1 Y   GARCIA JUAN -GIRALT SERG     18.4        0     -0.3     -0.7     -0.3     -0.2      1.5       11     -0.4     -0.7     -1.1     -1.1     -0.1      3.4       16     -0.2      0.2 1

2 7 C   JUANOLA PIE-CARRERE ST      24.2        0     -0.4     -0.4      1.2      0.2      2.2       15      0.6      0.2     -0.4     -0.3     -0.1      1.6        1      3.0      0.1 7

3 2 C   LOPEZ JOSE M-FERRER GERA     25.6        0      0.2     -0.1      2.2      3.1      5.6       30     -0.2      0.1     -0.7     -0.1      1.4      2.5        6      1.5     -0.5 2

4 61 M   COSTA FRANCE-PUMAROLA MI     25.9        0     -0.1     -0.8     -0.2      0.5      1.6       12     -1.2     -0.9     -0.9     -1.3     -1.8      6.1       30      0.1      0.3 61

5 14 H   PALLÍ LLUÍS-BUSCARONS       29.9        0      0.0     -0.1      1.8      0.0      1.9       13     -0.2     -0.7     -1.0     -0.5      0.7      3.1       13      5.5      0.6 14

6 8 Y   VERDAGUER AN-MORA Mª JES     33.3        0      0.0      0.0      0.0     -0.1      0.1        1     -0.4     -0.4     -1.2     -0.7      0.5      3.2       14      1.8     -6.7 8

7 3 Y   PLA PERE-AYMERICH GE        35.8        0      0.0      0.1      0.3      0.2      0.6        3      0.0     -0.5     -1.0     -0.8     -0.7      3.0       12      2.2      1.4 3

8 26 H   SEGU FRANCES-SEGU JOAQUI     36.9        0      0.0      4.3      3.8     -0.1      8.2       35     -0.4     -0.8     -1.4     -2.0     -2.6      7.2       33     -0.1      0.7 26

9 27 C   SASTRE JOAN-MORAGAS TON     37.8        0     -0.6     -0.3      2.1      1.0      4.0       24     -0.3     -0.3      0.7      2.0      2.2      5.5       25     -0.4      2.7 27

10 62 M   MATAVAQUES M-MOLIST XEVI     47.0        0      0.4      0.5      2.1      3.3      6.3       32      0.3     -0.3     -0.1     -0.7     -0.3      1.7        2      2.1      2.4 62

11 5 C   ALVAREZ JOSE-FONTRODONA     50.0        0      0.2      0.2      0.9      1.5      2.8       18      0.1      1.0     -0.4      0.2      1.0      2.7       10     -5.7      5.9 5

12 4 C   BASSAS JOSEP-SANCHEZ JOS     54.6        0      0.8      1.7      1.2      0.5      4.2       25     -0.3      0.4     -0.3      1.4      0.9      3.3       15      3.7      1.4 4

13 20 C   PEDRAGOSA JO-BELTRI JOSE     65.0        0      0.1     -0.2      0.0      0.2      0.5        2     -0.1      2.0     -0.2     -0.1      1.5      3.9       20      0.9     -0.1 20

14 30 Y   AYMERICH ORI-AYMERICH ED     75.9        0      0.1     -0.1     -0.3     -0.1      0.6        5     -0.5     -0.7     -1.1     -1.3      0.5      4.1       21      7.3      7.1 30

15 6 Y   COMPANYÓ JOS-AGUSTÍ ANNA     76.5        0     -0.2      0.0      0.1      0.3      0.6        4     -0.1      1.1     -0.6      0.2     -0.7      2.7       11     -0.4      0.8 6

16 49 H   DIAS JOAN BA-FARRES ERIK     78.1        0     -0.5      0.0      1.7      0.8      3.0       21      0.9      0.7     -0.7      1.6      0.5      4.4       22     -4.2      2.0 49

17 19 H   LANOSA JORG-LOPEZ AGUST     86.5        0      0.3     -0.3      1.3      1.5      3.4       22     -0.2     -0.3     -0.5      1.2      1.6      3.8       19      1.7      3.9 19

18 36 Y   PUIGDERALOS -PUIGDERAJOL     88.9        0      0.1      0.6      0.4      0.8      1.9       14     -0.1      1.7      0.5      1.7      2.1      6.1       29     -0.8    -10.6 36

19 17 Y   TARRAGO JORD-TELLES XAVI    102.3        0      0.2     -0.2     -0.1      0.2      0.7        6     -0.4     -0.3     -1.1     -1.9     -2.4      6.1       28      1.9      1.2 17

20 9 H   SALTÓ SANTIA-HERRERO MAR    114.2        0     -0.2      1.8      1.7      0.3      4.0       23     -0.6      0.2     -1.0     -0.4     -1.2      3.4       17     14.9      6.6 9

21 11 C   SUÑÉ JOSEP-SUÑÉ JOSEP      118.6        0      0.2      0.1      0.9      1.6      2.8       19      0.0      1.2     -1.1     -1.3     -3.3      6.9       31     -2.1     -4.4 11

22 13 H   LLOPIS JAUME-MOLIST MIQU    126.3        0      6.5      0.0      1.0     -0.2      7.7       34     -1.8      0.1     -5.1    -13.5      1.2     21.7       42     -1.0      1.4 13

23 28 H   VIDAL TONI-SALADRIGAS      127.2        0     -0.7     -0.3      2.9      1.0      4.9       29      0.1     -0.4     -0.7     -1.0      0.4      2.6        9      8.6      4.1 28

24 25 Y   CESPEDES MAR-MATINEZ IGN    127.4        0     -0.3     -2.8      0.2      1.0      4.3       26      1.0      0.4     -0.4     -0.3      0.2      2.3        5      2.4     -5.1 25

25 29 Y   VALLS JORDI-VALLS JOAN     127.8        0      8.0      1.4      0.3      0.8     10.5       36      0.0      1.0     -0.1      0.8      1.6      3.5       18      8.1      5.0 29

26 24 Y   GARRIGA FRED-SETO DANIEL    128.4        0     -0.1      0.8      1.6      3.3      5.8       31      1.1      1.6      2.7      3.9      4.6     13.9       39     -1.6     -7.9 24

27 18 Y   SANCHEZ MARC-OLIVA CRIST    151.5        0     -0.5     -0.6      0.6      1.2      2.9       20     -0.1     -1.0     -0.4      0.0      0.5      2.0        4     10.0      8.3 18

28 10 H   CABRUJA ENRI-CABRUJA ENR    160.6        0     -0.1     -0.4      0.2      0.5      1.2        8      0.0      1.0     -0.4     -0.3      0.9      2.6        7      6.7      5.0 10

29 16 Y   FALGÀS EDO-VILA NURIA      160.8        0     32.0      0.1      0.9      1.1     34.1       45      0.6      0.6      0.7      0.3     -0.4      2.6        8     11.4      5.5 16

30 23 Y   GARRIGOLAS D-FABREGA ALB    188.8        0     -0.2     -0.2      0.3     -0.5      1.2        9     -0.4     -0.9     -1.3     -0.9     -1.8      5.3       24     37.2     35.3 23

31 47 H   CASAS MARC-ISERN NEUS      191.8        0     -0.1     -1.2      9.4     17.5     28.2       44      1.4      0.4     -0.5      0.5     -6.9      9.7       36      0.7      1.0 47

32 40 H   COLOMER ADRI-FONT ENRIC    194.4        0      0.6     14.7     17.3     15.9     48.5       48      0.3      1.7      0.3      0.9      1.3      4.5       23      1.2      6.1 40

33 41 Y   LLONGUERAS M-CONDEMINAS    204.4        0     -1.1     -3.1     -2.2     12.8     19.2       41     -2.0     -4.3     -7.7     -9.1     -9.2     32.3       46      9.3      9.9 41

34 46 Z   SERRA XAVI-MELGAR SILV     229.7        0      0.4      0.0      2.0     -0.3      2.7       17     -1.4     -2.6     -3.9     -3.3     -1.9     13.1       38      6.9      3.3 46

35 64 M   GALLART VICT-CARBÓ JAUME    255.5        0     -1.4     -1.3      1.6      3.0      7.3       33     -0.6     -2.2     -3.0     -1.5     -0.5      7.8       34     -0.6      0.3 64

36 63 M   SALA JORDI-MAS XIQUI       281.2        0     -3.8     -3.2     -3.2      4.3     14.5       37     -6.5    -14.3    -18.3    -22.6    -26.9     88.6       52      5.8      4.9 63

37 42 H   ARANGO OSCAR-FERNANDEZ M    313.3        0    -20.5    -21.2    -12.1     22.1     75.9       52    -15.0    -11.3     -6.9     -8.7     -8.1     50.0       48      1.5     -0.1 42

38 21 Y   BRACONS CARL-SILVA MIQUE    334.3        0     -0.2      0.2      0.3      0.6      1.3       10    -13.3     -1.7     -4.1     -2.4      0.2     21.7       43     -1.7      3.2 21

39 44 Y   VIVO JOSEP M-MALDONADO     614.5        0     -1.7      3.6      4.5      6.6     16.4       38      0.6     -0.2     -1.1     -8.8    -15.3     26.0       45      6.9      4.7 44

40 38 Y   SEGARRA FRAN-RUBIO EDUAR    655.9        0    -12.9      4.9    -14.8      4.5     37.1       46    -15.5     -8.7     -1.4    -16.7    -13.1     55.4       50     -3.0     -2.7 38

41 39 Y   SERAROLS MIQ-RUIZ EVILAS    692.3        0     -8.8     31.8     39.3     54.5    134.4       53      1.9     -2.1     -4.8     -5.9     -7.2     21.9       44     11.6     14.6 39

42 43 C   DOMINGO AGUS-XIFRE PERE    718.5        0     -7.5     -8.8     -4.4      3.0     23.7       43      2.4      0.4      0.8      0.5    -14.0     18.1       41     14.3     24.3 43

43 31 C   PARRAMON GE-LAMARQUE J     771.8        0      2.3      1.3      4.1      9.5     17.2       40      4.5     14.6     11.8     10.0      9.7     50.6       49     24.2     22.3 31

44 50 H   FORNERS JOSE-FORNERS ORI    797.1        0     -1.2     -4.8     -5.1     -9.3     20.4       42     -4.6     -7.0    -14.8    -17.6    -22.2     66.2       51     30.5     38.0 50

45 35 H   PUIGCERVER J-PUIGCERVER    819.0        0      0.0     -1.4      0.3     15.2     16.9       39     -0.4      0.3     -1.5      1.3     -4.6      8.1       35     14.8      9.3 35

46 37 Y   VIVES JORDI-CANAL ALBER    821.8        0     -0.4      0.2      3.0      1.2      4.8       27      1.3      0.3      0.4      1.6     -1.9      5.5       27      8.7      5.5 37

47 15 Y   SUMALLA JOSE-CASAS JOAN   1232.6        0     -0.4      0.3      0.8      0.7      2.2       16     -0.8      1.2     -1.3     -1.8     -5.2     10.3       37      0.0      9.5 15

48 33 H   MAÑOSA DANIE-MAÑOSA ALFO   1540.3        0    -20.1    -41.3      1.4      5.6     68.4       50     -0.3      3.0     -1.5     -5.1     -7.8     17.7       40     -7.7     -9.4 33

49 32 Y   CEDO JACQUE-MERCKLE PH    2149.3        0    280.2    210.7    117.4     86.3    694.6       55      0.4      0.4      0.8     -0.3     -3.6      5.5       26      9.7     14.6 32

50 34 Y   GARNATXE ALB-GASCÓ FRANC   2711.3        0     -5.5    -16.4    -22.5    -30.7     75.1       51    -15.0    -29.2    -35.2    -45.8    -58.0    183.2       53      4.5     -2.3 34

RET 12 Y   MORLANS JOSE-QUILES OSCA         0      0.0     -0.2      0.5      0.3      1.0        7     -0.2      0.5     -0.9     -0.2      0.1      1.9        3     34.2     10.7 12

RET 22 H   GEIS MARTÍ-GEIS CRISTI          0    193.1    111.3     39.9     17.3    361.6       54      0.4      9.4     13.5      1.6     -8.1     33.0       47   22

RET 45 H   GARCIA JORDI-JOAN JOAN B         0     -0.4      0.4      1.2      2.8      4.8       28     -0.5      0.2     -0.1      0.4     -5.8      7.0       32     25.5     32.4 45

RET 48 Y   CLÚA ERINC-GINER MARC           0     -9.4     -1.6     30.0     26.1     67.1       49     -4.7         48

RET 51 Y   MARQUEZ BERN-TORREQUEBRA         0    -14.7    -17.9     -3.9     -7.1     43.6       47     -8.0         51

RET 52 Y   GARCÍA FRANC-BANÚS ERIC         0                52
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Classificació Provisional TR 01-04
POS  DORS CLA Pilot/Copilot CS3C CS3D CS3F TC 03 POS03 CS4A
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1 1 Y   GARCIA JUAN -GIRALT SERG      1.0      7.8      1.0     10.2        3     -0.1      0.2      0.4      0.4      0.6      0.2      0.5      0.1     -0.2     -0.4     -0.2      3.3 1

2 7 C   JUANOLA PIE-CARRERE ST      -2.7      0.4     -6.8     13.0        5      0.5      1.4      0.2     -0.2     -1.0      1.1      1.8     -0.5      0.3      0.0     -0.4      7.4 7

3 2 C   LOPEZ JOSE M-FERRER GERA     -1.2     -0.1     -5.7      9.0        2      0.0      0.9     -1.1     -1.2      0.2      0.7      2.0      1.0      1.1     -0.3      0.0      8.5 2

4 61 M   COSTA FRANCE-PUMAROLA MI      0.5     -3.4     -1.9      6.2        1     -0.7      0.0      0.1      1.4     -0.2     -4.9      1.8      0.1     -0.4     -1.2     -1.2     12.0 61

5 14 H   PALLÍ LLUÍS-BUSCARONS       -6.9      3.6     -2.1     18.7        8     -0.2      0.9     -0.9     -1.3      0.0      0.7      1.2      0.6      0.0      0.1     -0.3      6.2 14

6 8 Y   VERDAGUER AN-MORA Mª JES     -2.6      2.6     -4.0     17.7        7      0.0      0.8     -0.5     -0.4      0.3      0.3      6.8      1.6      0.9      0.2      0.5     12.3 8

7 3 Y   PLA PERE-AYMERICH GE        -0.9      9.8     11.6     25.9       13      0.2      1.4     -0.4     -0.7      0.1     -0.6      1.3      0.5      0.6     -0.1     -0.4      6.3 3

8 26 H   SEGU FRANCES-SEGU JOAQUI     -5.1      5.2     -3.3     14.4        6      0.0      0.4      0.1     -0.3     -0.2     -3.4      1.4      0.4      0.1     -0.4     -0.4      7.1 26

9 27 C   SASTRE JOAN-MORAGAS TON      0.1     13.0     -2.9     19.1        9      0.2      1.3     -0.3     -0.6     -0.1     -0.1      5.1      0.3      0.3     -0.3     -0.6      9.2 27

10 62 M   MATAVAQUES M-MOLIST XEVI      2.3      8.0      5.5     20.3       10      2.3      2.7     -1.6     -0.4      0.2     -2.9      2.9      1.5      2.2      0.4      1.6     18.7 62

11 5 C   ALVAREZ JOSE-FONTRODONA      2.1     10.0      1.4     25.1       12      0.0      1.3      0.0      0.2      0.8      0.8     12.8      2.5      0.6      0.2      0.2     19.4 5

12 4 C   BASSAS JOSEP-SANCHEZ JOS     -4.3     15.6      5.7     30.7       15      0.5      1.9     -0.5      0.4      0.5      0.9      4.3      2.6      2.3      1.1      1.4     16.4 4

13 20 C   PEDRAGOSA JO-BELTRI JOSE      0.5     17.8     32.4     51.7       22      0.0      1.1      0.1      0.2      0.6      1.7      4.4      0.5      0.1     -0.2      0.0      8.9 20

14 30 Y   AYMERICH ORI-AYMERICH ED      1.2     15.6      0.3     31.5       16      0.2      1.4     -1.4     -1.1      0.6      1.7     24.1     -2.9     -1.3     -2.1     -2.9     39.7 30

15 6 Y   COMPANYÓ JOS-AGUSTÍ ANNA     -4.1     26.9     -9.9     42.1       19     -0.2      1.2     -0.1     -0.8     -0.6     -2.7     18.4      1.1      0.9      0.5      4.6     31.1 6

16 49 H   DIAS JOAN BA-FARRES ERIK     -1.7      0.6    -33.3     41.8       18     -0.5      1.5     -1.0     -0.6      0.5      1.4      7.2      5.5      3.5      3.6      3.6     28.9 49

17 19 H   LANOSA JORG-LOPEZ AGUST     -0.5     12.8     43.6     62.5       29      0.3      1.3      0.2      0.0      1.2      1.7      9.4      1.6      0.9     -0.1      0.1     16.8 19

18 36 Y   PUIGDERALOS -PUIGDERAJOL    -22.1     18.2    -18.8     70.5       30      0.4      2.1     -0.5     -0.6      0.1     -1.4      3.1     -0.5      0.5      0.3     -0.9     10.4 36

19 17 Y   TARRAGO JORD-TELLES XAVI     -4.1     33.6    -11.7     52.5       24      0.1      1.3     -1.6     -2.5     -1.5     -1.1     31.4     -1.6     -0.1     -0.5     -1.3     43.0 17

20 9 H   SALTÓ SANTIA-HERRERO MAR      0.3      0.1     -1.2     23.1       11      0.0      1.5     -1.2      0.5      0.9     14.2     58.6     -4.0      0.7     -0.6     -1.5     83.7 9

21 11 C   SUÑÉ JOSEP-SUÑÉ JOSEP       -0.8     38.6    -38.5     84.4       32      1.1      2.6     -1.1      0.3      0.9     -0.3      7.7      5.1      4.1      0.5     -0.8     24.5 11

22 13 H   LLOPIS JAUME-MOLIST MIQU    -11.2    -14.5    -25.9     54.0       25     -0.3     -1.8     -4.1     -4.4     -4.4     -6.4     -4.0     -3.8     -1.8     -4.6     -7.3     42.9 13

23 28 H   VIDAL TONI-SALADRIGAS       19.4     40.6    -23.8     96.5       34     -1.2      1.6      0.9     -0.1      1.5      3.6      5.0      7.2      2.0      0.0     -0.1     23.2 28

24 25 Y   CESPEDES MAR-MATINEZ IGN     -4.2     88.8      3.0    103.5       35      1.0      2.3     -0.4     -0.5      0.8      2.2      5.5      1.8      1.7      0.3     -0.8     17.3 25

25 29 Y   VALLS JORDI-VALLS JOAN     -11.3     16.3     -4.0     44.7       20      1.0      3.3      1.1      1.7      2.3      0.8     52.1      1.5      2.2      2.0      1.1     69.1 29

26 24 Y   GARRIGA FRED-SETO DANIEL     11.9      9.0    -31.4     61.8       28      0.3      2.3      2.5      2.7      3.2      5.3      7.5      7.1      5.4      5.1      5.5     46.9 24

27 18 Y   SANCHEZ MARC-OLIVA CRIST      7.3     34.1    -52.1    111.8       37      0.6      1.3      0.2      0.4     -0.6     22.4      7.1      0.1      0.9      0.4     -0.8     34.8 18

28 10 H   CABRUJA ENRI-CABRUJA ENR    -12.9    115.9     -8.4    148.9       39     -0.1      1.3     -0.2     -0.3     -0.1     -0.2      4.1      0.5      0.8     -0.2     -0.1      7.9 10

29 16 Y   FALGÀS EDO-VILA NURIA       -4.2     60.2     11.1     92.4       33      0.6      3.1     -0.4     -1.2     -0.5      4.4     -5.2    -14.2      0.5      0.3     -1.3     31.7 16

30 23 Y   GARRIGOLAS D-FABREGA ALB     23.6     47.4    -18.9    162.4       41     -0.1      1.1     -1.8     -3.0     -2.6      5.2      1.5     -1.0     -0.3     -1.3     -2.0     19.9 23

31 47 H   CASAS MARC-ISERN NEUS       -2.2     10.1     12.9     26.9       14     -0.6      2.7      6.8     16.0     -6.4     49.0     36.4     -1.0      3.5     -1.5     -3.1    127.0 47

32 40 H   COLOMER ADRI-FONT ENRIC     24.9     25.3    -48.5    106.0       36      0.9      4.3     -1.0     -1.6      1.8      3.5      8.5      4.1      5.0      2.7      2.0     35.4 40

33 41 Y   LLONGUERAS M-CONDEMINAS      3.1     28.7    -26.9     77.9       31     -3.0      1.9      7.9      1.5     -7.7     -9.8    -11.3    -18.2     -2.5     -2.4     -8.8     75.0 41

34 46 Z   SERRA XAVI-MELGAR SILV      -6.4    106.5     68.5    191.6       42      0.3      0.9     -2.8     -3.9      0.1     -1.5      6.0      4.5      0.1     -0.3     -1.9     22.3 46

35 64 M   GALLART VICT-CARBÓ JAUME     -0.1      8.8     -0.6     10.4        4      0.8      3.3      2.6      3.2      1.2      5.3    142.5     -1.2    -13.8    -26.8    -29.3    230.0 64

36 63 M   SALA JORDI-MAS XIQUI        -0.8     -6.5    -21.4     39.4       17     -1.4     -1.2     -8.3    -10.3    -16.3    -20.9    -19.5    -19.7     -9.5    -15.5    -16.1    138.7 63

37 42 H   ARANGO OSCAR-FERNANDEZ M      5.3      7.5    -32.5     46.9       21     -0.3      7.6     35.6     34.6      6.3      0.0      0.4    -14.1      3.4     14.3     23.9    140.5 42

38 21 Y   BRACONS CARL-SILVA MIQUE      5.8    190.7     97.6    299.0       45      0.3      2.2     -0.7      0.0      0.6      2.1      2.3      0.9      1.0      0.8      1.4     12.3 21

39 44 Y   VIVO JOSEP M-MALDONADO     -15.4     17.6    -15.0     59.6       27     15.6     29.1     59.6     74.4     91.8    110.4     69.4     41.1     -9.1     -4.3      7.7    512.5 44

40 38 Y   SEGARRA FRAN-RUBIO EDUAR    -29.3    114.0     61.0    210.0       43      2.2      0.6     -1.7     -8.7    -19.9     71.3     28.2    -55.0    -54.8    -55.1    -55.9    353.4 38

41 39 Y   SERAROLS MIQ-RUIZ EVILAS     26.3    120.0     62.2    234.7       44     -4.2     -0.3      6.6     -8.1    -11.0     -8.6    -72.4   -117.5    -56.7      4.8    -11.1    301.3 39

42 43 C   DOMINGO AGUS-XIFRE PERE      2.3    300.0    300.0    640.9       49      0.5      0.6      5.0      2.6      2.0     -2.0     -3.1     -4.4     -4.8     -0.4     10.4     35.8 43

43 31 C   PARRAMON GE-LAMARQUE J      10.0    300.0    300.0    656.5       50      1.0     -9.1      1.5     -1.7      0.6      9.4      1.1     -8.3      5.1      5.9      3.8     47.5 31

44 50 H   FORNERS JOSE-FORNERS ORI     29.5     36.3    -24.2    158.5       40      0.0      0.0     -7.3    -11.5    -12.2    130.1     81.9     71.7     78.9     76.0     82.4    552.0 50

45 35 H   PUIGCERVER J-PUIGCERVER    -51.1     23.4    -48.3    146.9       38     15.4     12.1     13.2     -1.9    -31.2    -69.3   -115.7   -144.7    -97.9    -79.5    -66.2    647.1 35

46 37 Y   VIVES JORDI-CANAL ALBER    -13.1     19.9     -5.1     52.3       23      2.2      4.2     -0.6     -0.2      0.6     95.0    162.2    220.1    129.2     92.6     52.3    759.2 37

47 15 Y   SUMALLA JOSE-CASAS JOAN     -2.4    600.0    600.0   1211.9       52      0.5      1.0     -1.1     -0.2      0.1      0.8      1.8      0.7      0.6      1.1     -0.3      8.2 15

48 33 H   MAÑOSA DANIE-MAÑOSA ALFO    -19.2    300.0    245.7    582.0       47    159.7    130.3    100.5     85.8     44.2      1.9    -53.5    -87.9    -63.1    -69.3    -76.0    872.2 33

49 32 Y   CEDO JACQUE-MERCKLE PH       4.3    300.0    273.8    602.4       48    183.3    154.0    125.7     96.0    -15.2    -34.1    -31.8    -59.6    -43.2    -48.8    -55.1    846.8 32

50 34 Y   GARNATXE ALB-GASCÓ FRANC    -36.0    300.0    217.1    559.9       46    -12.0     -8.7    -14.5    -28.4    -29.5    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0   1893.1 34

RET 12 Y   MORLANS JOSE-QUILES OSCA      6.9      4.2     -1.2     57.2       26             12

RET 22 H   GEIS MARTÍ-GEIS CRISTI                   22

RET 45 H   GARCIA JORDI-JOAN JOAN B     20.4    300.0    600.0    978.3       51             45

RET 48 Y   CLÚA ERINC-GINER MARC                    48

RET 51 Y   MARQUEZ BERN-TORREQUEBRA                  51

RET 52 Y   GARCÍA FRANC-BANÚS ERIC                  52
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IV RALLY DELS CARRILLETS

08/09/2018 23:48:20
Classificació Provisional TR 01-04
POS  DORS CLA Pilot/Copilot POS04 DORS

1 1 Y   GARCIA JUAN -GIRALT SERG        1 1

2 7 C   JUANOLA PIE-CARRERE ST         5 7

3 2 C   LOPEZ JOSE M-FERRER GERA        8 2

4 61 M   COSTA FRANCE-PUMAROLA MI       12 61

5 14 H   PALLÍ LLUÍS-BUSCARONS          2 14

6 8 Y   VERDAGUER AN-MORA Mª JES       13 8

7 3 Y   PLA PERE-AYMERICH GE           3 3

8 26 H   SEGU FRANCES-SEGU JOAQUI        4 26

9 27 C   SASTRE JOAN-MORAGAS TON       10 27

10 62 M   MATAVAQUES M-MOLIST XEVI       18 62

11 5 C   ALVAREZ JOSE-FONTRODONA       19 5

12 4 C   BASSAS JOSEP-SANCHEZ JOS       15 4

13 20 C   PEDRAGOSA JO-BELTRI JOSE        9 20

14 30 Y   AYMERICH ORI-AYMERICH ED       30 30

15 6 Y   COMPANYÓ JOS-AGUSTÍ ANNA       25 6

16 49 H   DIAS JOAN BA-FARRES ERIK       24 49

17 19 H   LANOSA JORG-LOPEZ AGUST       16 19

18 36 Y   PUIGDERALOS -PUIGDERAJOL       11 36

19 17 Y   TARRAGO JORD-TELLES XAVI       32 17

20 9 H   SALTÓ SANTIA-HERRERO MAR       37 9

21 11 C   SUÑÉ JOSEP-SUÑÉ JOSEP         23 11

22 13 H   LLOPIS JAUME-MOLIST MIQU       31 13

23 28 H   VIDAL TONI-SALADRIGAS         22 28

24 25 Y   CESPEDES MAR-MATINEZ IGN       17 25

25 29 Y   VALLS JORDI-VALLS JOAN        35 29

26 24 Y   GARRIGA FRED-SETO DANIEL       33 24

27 18 Y   SANCHEZ MARC-OLIVA CRIST       27 18

28 10 H   CABRUJA ENRI-CABRUJA ENR        6 10

29 16 Y   FALGÀS EDO-VILA NURIA         26 16

30 23 Y   GARRIGOLAS D-FABREGA ALB       20 23

31 47 H   CASAS MARC-ISERN NEUS         38 47

32 40 H   COLOMER ADRI-FONT ENRIC       28 40

33 41 Y   LLONGUERAS M-CONDEMINAS       36 41

34 46 Z   SERRA XAVI-MELGAR SILV        21 46

35 64 M   GALLART VICT-CARBÓ JAUME       41 64

36 63 M   SALA JORDI-MAS XIQUI          39 63

37 42 H   ARANGO OSCAR-FERNANDEZ M       40 42

38 21 Y   BRACONS CARL-SILVA MIQUE       14 21

39 44 Y   VIVO JOSEP M-MALDONADO        44 44

40 38 Y   SEGARRA FRAN-RUBIO EDUAR       43 38

41 39 Y   SERAROLS MIQ-RUIZ EVILAS       42 39

42 43 C   DOMINGO AGUS-XIFRE PERE       29 43

43 31 C   PARRAMON GE-LAMARQUE J        34 31

44 50 H   FORNERS JOSE-FORNERS ORI       45 50

45 35 H   PUIGCERVER J-PUIGCERVER       46 35

46 37 Y   VIVES JORDI-CANAL ALBER       47 37

47 15 Y   SUMALLA JOSE-CASAS JOAN        7 15

48 33 H   MAÑOSA DANIE-MAÑOSA ALFO       49 33

49 32 Y   CEDO JACQUE-MERCKLE PH        48 32

50 34 Y   GARNATXE ALB-GASCÓ FRANC       50 34

RET 12 Y   MORLANS JOSE-QUILES OSCA  12

RET 22 H   GEIS MARTÍ-GEIS CRISTI   22

RET 45 H   GARCIA JORDI-JOAN JOAN B  45

RET 48 Y   CLÚA ERINC-GINER MARC    48

RET 51 Y   MARQUEZ BERN-TORREQUEBRA  51

RET 52 Y   GARCÍA FRANC-BANÚS ERIC  52
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